11/08/2022
18/08/2022
25/08/2022
01/09/2022
08/09/2022
15/09/2022
22/09/2022
29/09/2022
06/10/2022
13/10/2022
20/10/2022
22/10/2022

27/10/2022
03/11/2022
10/11/2022
17/11/2022
24/11/2022
01/12/2022
08/12/2022
15/12/2022
17/12/2022

22/12/2022
29/12/2022
05/01/2023
12/01/2023

Probeplan bis 12.1.2023

Chorli Laufen

Probe

keine Probe

keine Probe

Probe

Probe

Probe

Probe

Probe

keine Probe

Probe

Probe

Vorprobe um 16.00
Auftritt im GD um 17.00
Probe

Probe

Probe

Probe

Probe

Probe

Probe

Probe

Vorprobe um 16.00
Auftritt im GD um 17.00
Probe + «Schlusshock»
keine Probe

keine Probe

Probe



